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Report title Distribution - single

Organisation name Dalyellup Primary School
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Num of online responses 55

Num of manual responses 0
Question overview information Yes

N/A responses Yes

Open text responses Yes
‘Other’ responses Yes

Order of questions Sequential
Graphs Yes
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1. What is the year level of the child you are considering when you answer this survey?
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Question overview

Module name Parent National School Opinion Survey
2018

Module owner WA Public Schools

Category None

Mandatory No

Type Single response multiple choice

Answered 54

Not answered 1

Kindergarten

Pre-primary
Wearl
Year 2
Year 3
Vear 4 26%
Vear s
¥ear &
Wear 7 0%
Year & o 0%
Year 3 0%
Year 10 o 0%
Year 11 o 0%
Year 12 o 0%
OtherF 4%
T T T T T 1
0% 20% 40%; G0% 0% 100%
Responses [¥)
Kindergarten Pre-primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

Num| % Num| % |Num| % |Num| % |[Num|, % |Num| % |Num 6 %

Number 6 11% 5 9% 2 4% 5 9% 5 9% 14 26% 7 13%

Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12

Num| % Num| % |Num| % |Num| % |[Num|, % |Num| % |Num 6 %

Number 8 15% - - - - B B } B
Other
Num | %
Number 2 4%
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'Other' - Responses:

Response Count
Year 3,2,preprimary 1
K,PP,26 1
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2 . Please rate the items below.
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Question overview Rating Score

Module name Parent National School Opinion Survey Strongly agree 5
2018
. Agree 4
Module owner WA Public Schools
Neither agree nor disagree 3
Category None
Disagree 2
Mandatory Yes
. . R . Strongly disagree 1
Type Multiple rating (multi row likert)
N/A Null
Answered 55
Not answered 0

Temchers at this schoal ewpect.. 4.0
Temchers at this school provide..
Temchers mt this schoal trest
Tries schioal & well maintainesd. . 4.0
Wy child feels safe ot this..

mn tall £ my chikds temchars_. 4.2
Student beheviour is well managed..

3.7
36

Wy child libes being at this..

Thits schaal boaks for weys ta..

Thits schiool Taies parents’ ainions...
4.0
4.0

Temchers st this schoal mothmte_.
Wy chilld i making mood progress_.
My = ez"."ﬁ Ty mre 3.7
Thits schioal works with me to.. 3.7
Thits schaal fes & strang re-.
This schoal s well bad.

=m satistied with the aversil_. 3.8
wauld rescommend this schoal...

My chikd's tamchmrs are good... 3.7

Temctemrs wt TS school cane_, 3.5
I T T T T 1

0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 2.0

Avarage Rating

Australian Government

‘ i
@ School Survey  acarazss— @

" Department of Education



Teachers st this schodl vu:m:..—h | T

[ | Strangly dses'be
Temchers at this school provide.. Disagres
I Me=rther meres nor disseres
Temchers at this schoal trest_ & £

N ogres

|—

-\
[—

Tihies schiool & well maanizaned. .. 5:'-:"5':! EEH

\"r chilld fsals sads at this..

oain Talk T 'IT:ICI Wi temhers

Ztudent Defmyiour s well manesed_
Wy chikd s e ge::ﬁs..:E

Thies schoal kooks for 'HE':IS ..

Thies schiool takes parents” onInkns..

Temctymrs at this school motheate .

'\"r child s mak '55;111 J'-Ds'\HS..

by child's &!"l'la"lbbd.i{'\e..
i

Thies schiadl works with me ta..

Thies schiodl 'I:ESEL_.'-J'E nE-_.
Tihies schiool 5wl bad.

=m satisfied with the overail..

wiould recommend this schoal..

Moy child's Demchers are mood

TemCheErs ot this schoal s,

T T 1
0% 20% A0% A0%

Response (%)

N/A Strongly Disagree Neither agree Agree Strongly agree
disagree nor disagree

Num % Num‘ % ‘Num % Num % Num % Num %

Teachers at this school
expect my child to do 1 2% 4 % 1 2% - - 29 | 53% 20 | 36%
their best.

Teachers at this school
provide my child with
useful feedback about
their school work.

2 4% 4 % 5 9% 3 5% 27 49% 14 25%

Teachers at this school

) - - 2 4% 7 13% 4 7% | 26 47T% @ 16 | 29%
treat students fairly.

This school is well

C - - 3 5% 6 1% | 2 4% 20 | 36% 24 | 44%
maintained.

My Ch'l_d feels safe at - - 5 9% 8 15% | 5 9% | 17 | 31% 20 | 36%
this school.

| can talk to my child’s

teachers about my - - 3 5% 3 5% 4 7% 16 | 29% @ 29 | 53%
concerns.

Student behaviour is

well managed at this - - 3 5% 9 16% 11 | 20% = 23 @ 42% 9 16%
school.

MyCh'Iq likes being at 1 2% 6 1% | 8 15% 1 2% | 17 | 31% @ 22 | 40%
this school.

This SChOQ' looks for 1 2% 5 9% 8 15% | 7 13% 16 | 29% @ 18 | 33%
ways to improve.

This school takes

parents’ opinions 3 5% 3 5% 8 15% 6 11% = 22 | 40% 13 | 24%
seriously.

Teachers at this school

motivate my child to - - 2 4% 4 7% 5 9% 25 | 45% 19 | 35%

learn.

My child is making good

. - - 2 4% 4 7% 6 11% = 22 40% @ 21 | 38%
progress at this school.
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My child's learning
needs are being met at - - 3 5% 7 13% 7 13% 22 40% @ 16 | 29%
this school.

This school works with
me to support my child's =~ 2 4% 1 2% 7 13% 7 13% 22 | 40% @ 16 | 29%

learning.

This school has a strong
relationship with the 3 5% 4 7% 4 7% 12 | 22% 18  33% | 14 | 25%

local community.

This school is well led. 2 4% 6 11% 4 7% 9 16% | 12 | 22% @ 22 | 40%

| am satisfied with the
overall standard of
education achieved at
this school.

1 2% 3 5% 4 7% 6 11% 24 44% 17 31%

| would recommend this

2 4% 8 15% 6 11% 9 16% 15 | 27% 15 | 27%
school to others.

My child’s teachers are

good teachers 5 9% 5 9% 1 2% 4 % 17 31% 23 42%

Teachers at this school

. 7 13% 3 5% 4 7% 2 4% 19 | 35% 20 | 36%
care about my child.
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3. The school is constantly reviewing the cost and effectiveness of digital communication with parents
/ caregivers and the community.Do you utilise Class Dojo as your main electronic contact with
Dalyellup Primary School?

Question overview

Category None

Mandatory Yes

Type Single response multiple choice
Answered 55

Not answered 0

B43

02 20% 40% G0% 0% 100%

Responses (%)

Yes No

Num| % |Num | & %

Number 46 84% 9 16%
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4 . In an effort to ensure a safe environment for all students and staff, Dalyellup Primary School
requires all visitors to the school to enter through the school office during the course of the school day.
Do you believe this requirement provides a safer learning environment for your child?

Question overview

Category None

Mandatory Yes

Type Single response multiple choice
Answered 55

Not answered 0

Mao— 0%

02 20% 40% G0% 0% 100%

Responses (%)

Yes No

Num| % |Num | & %

Number 55 100%
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5. Do you have any comment about a current school operation or something you would like to see
introduced to the school?

Question overview

Category None

Mandatory No

Type Extended text response
Answered 24

Not answered 31

No cultural engagement. Where is the cultural classes and why are you not acknowledging the Aboriginal culture daily for
these kids?

Some teachers are not following PBS and are making inappropriate comments to students regarding their learning.

The school does a brilliant job. | would love to see more environmentally friendly and healthier options at the canteen (less
sugar mostly) | am very thankfor for the hard work Of the staff who | continue to see go above and beyond for my kids

Cultural classes and more Aboriginal engagement. You have an Aboriginal teacher which is a rarity that you don't use for
cultural engagement of Aboriginal students. Evidence based studies positivity show engagement to culture improves
outcomes in life. Where is the cultural classes and | don't mean language but cultural as in connection to land and lore.

Girls bullying girls. | know there has been some classes to work through the issue. | think it needs to be a priority. | watch how
nasty some of the girls are and it's not the way. | think maybe having a 15 class with all the girls from year 4 to 6 mixed ages
and do some friendship building. Acted out what really happen let the girls write there issue and put it in a box then act it out

Christian values and creation science

Coming from another country | find the education my daughter is receiving in kindergarten to be outstanding, and | look
forward to the years to come.

Kids in year 1 to 4 arnt given 1st 2nd 3rd in sports carnival , | believe these kids need to be shown that if they win a race they
get something different to the other kids ... we teach our kids to do there very best and try there hardest and every school
subject but only reward the academics not sports .....

My child has a medical condition and the And management of her with me has been outstanding at all levels. The school is an
absolute role model in this area

| feel like we should go back to receiving newsletters by mail. When busy and | get notification that an update has happened or
a new newsletter has been uploaded | don’t have a chance to read it, then | forget to check it later. And then my children miss
out on important events due to this. | feel newsletters by paper was a lot better, because you could stick it somewhere you
would see it

More recess and lunch time. How about some Aboriginal stuff too

No, we are very happy with the school and the way it is operating. Fabulous Principal , awesome teachers and great support
staff in admin and classrooms. We feel very lucky to be part of the DPS Community.

Please can the planter boxes be planted in the early learning area, some parents would even be happy to donate the
flowers/plants etc :)

The no play before school is a bit ridiculous. Get parents to sign a waiver at the start of each year to say they accept
responsibility for before and after school play. There is not enough Aboriginal cultural activities. It is important to be an
Australian and to Aboriginal kids too.

Toilets to be cleaned. Not good smell.

PBS program is excellent although some teachers clearly aren’t following it and tend to be too negative and pedantic. Need to
be more accomodating to the learning needs of boys and less focussed on ticking boxes.

| dislike the running of our schools carnivals, kids need to be rewarded for coming 1st, 2nd and 3rd. Kids arnt all equal like the
school pushes it to be. Reward the kids that do there best and actually win, and do well it will make all other kids try that bit
harder next time to maybe get a placing aswell. We teach our kids to do there very best but thry arnt rewarded for it

| do get disappointed with the running of our carnivals ect there should be place ribbons given to reward the ones that really try
hard. And the fact our school doesn't take the kids out on excursions is a let down aswell.

| would love to see more play based learning happening in the pre-primary classrooms and less desk top activities and
worksheets. It would be wonderful to see more dramatic play areas both inside and outside the classroom and more sensory
play activities.

I'd also love to see a nature type play area in the pre-primary and kindy playground. A mud kitchen for messy play would be
fantastic also!

More support in classes to help teachers with the wide range of abilities/behaviours. My year 4 child is fine but my other child
struggles and is left behind as they are not the weakest and behave well so go unnoticed.

It's a crime that the year 3 classes have no support. The students are 7/8/9 and are still learning fundamentals which if not
learned well effect their success in later years.

Teachers are great but having too much students behaviour to deal with so it hard to pass on knowledge that the students
need. Toilets should be cleaner.
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Teachers should inform parents when child area having difficulty understanding concepts. Main areas numeracy and literacy.
Having to ask my child and explain concepts. Difficult to arrange catch up time that suits teachers and parents secondary to
work and family lives.

We love the reading program & the iPad draw for students who reach 200 nights. As an added incentive it would be great if
the students who reach 300 nights got a bonus entry.

Celebration of World Teacher Day. Students come to school dressed as their favourite teacher and the teachers do the
assembly for the kids. Teachers do a song or skit etc.
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